

Filing Receipt

Received - 2022-01-27 02:36:17 PM Control Number - 51917 ItemNumber - 42

Coffin | Renner

January 27, 2022

Hon. Isaac Ta Administrative Law Judge Public Utility Commission of Texas 1701 N. Congress Avenue Austin, Texas 78701

Re: Docket No. 51917; Application of Rocket Water Company, Inc. and CSWR-Texas Utility Operating Company, LLC for Sale, Transfer, or Merger of Facilities and

Certificate Rights in Hays County

Dear Judge Ta:

Attached is the supplemental signed consent form of Aaron Silas on behalf of CSWR-Texas Utility Operating Company, LLC.

Please do not hesitate to contact me if you have any questions.

Respectfully,

Evan D. Johnson

Attorney for CSWR-Texas Utility Operating

Company, LLC

cc: All Parties of Record

Enclosure

CONSENT FORM

Docket No. 51917 – Application of Rocket Water Company, Inc. and CSWR-Texas Utility Operating Company, LLC for Sale, Transfer, or Merger of Facilities and Certificate Rights in Hays County

I concur with the tariff transmitted by e-mail on <u>January 24, 2022.</u>
☐ I do not concur with the tariff transmitted by e-mail on <u>January 24, 2022.</u>
I understand that I have until January 18, 2022 to provide my response.
I am authorized by CSWR-Texas Utility Operating Company, LLC to sign this form.
Signature: Agron Silas
Relationship to Applicant: Regulatory Case Manager
Date signed: $1-27-2022$
Relationship to Applicant: Pegulotory Care Manager Date signed: 1-27-2022

Please upload the signed consent form to the PUC Interchange Filer at: https://interchange.puc.texas.gov/filer.

You can find instructions for E-Filing the consent form at: http://www.puc.texas.gov/industry/filings/E-Filing%20Instructions.pdf.